
Finance & Assets Service Area 2022/23 2023/24

V Charge Proposed Charge

Statutory Service / 

Discretionary 

Services

Set by Government / 

Set By District

A £ : p £ : p

T

CAR PARKING - COASTAL CAR PARKS

Pay & Display Car Parks. Charges Apply Between 08:00 - 18:00

Cromer - Runton Road T Discretionary

East Runton - Beach Road T Discretionary

Happisburgh - Cart Gap T Discretionary

Mundesley - Gold Park T Discretionary

Overstrand - Pauls Lane T Discretionary

Sea Palling - Clink Road T Discretionary

Sheringham T Discretionary- East Cliff

- Chequers T Discretionary District

Wells - Stearmans Yard T Discretionary District

Weybourne - Beach Road T Discretionary District

CAR PARKING - RESORT CAR PARKS

Pay & Display Car Parks. Charges Apply Between 08:00 - 18:00

Cromer - Cadogan Road T Discretionary

- Meadow T Discretionary

- Promenade T Discretionary

Holt - Albert Street T Discretionary

- Station Yard T Discretionary

Sheringham T Discretionary- Station Road
- Morris Street T Discretionary

Wells - Staithe Street T £34 for 7-Days £34 for 7-Days Discretionary District

£8.50 for 24 hours District

£1.80 per hour 

£8.50 for 24 hours

District

District

£34 for 7-Days District

£1.80 per hour 

£8.50 for 24 hours

£34 for 7-Days

£1.50 for first hour District

£1.20 per additional 

hour
District

£1.50 for first hour

£1.20 per additional 

hour

£8.50 for 24 hours
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Finance & Assets Service Area 2022/23 2023/24

V Charge Proposed Charge

A £ : p £ : p

T

CAR PARKING - STANDARD CAR PARKS

Pay & Display Car Parks. Charges Apply Between 08:00 - 18:00

Fakenham - Bridge Street T Discretionary

- Community Centre T Discretionary

- Highfield Road T Discretionary

- Queens Road T Discretionary

- The Limes T Discretionary

North Walsham - Bank Loke T Discretionary

- Mundesley Road T Discretionary

- New Road T £24 for 7-Days £24 for 7-Days Discretionary District

- Vicarage Street T Discretionary District

Stalham - High Street T Discretionary District

CAR PARKING - OTHER

Fakenham - Hall Staithe PERMIT PERMIT

North Walsham - Midland Road Free Free

£6 for 24 hours District

£1.20 for first two hours District

£0.80 per additional 

hour
District

£1.20 for first two hours

£0.80 per additional 

hour

£6 for 24 hours
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Finance & Assets Service Area 2022/23 2023/24

V Charge Proposed Charge

A £ : p £ : p

T

COACH PARKING

For 4 hours T £6.00 £6.00 Discretionary Distict

For 24 hours T £12.00 £12.00 Discretionary District

SEASON TICKETS / PERMITS

1 Week - 24 hour stay max. T £24.00 £24.00 Discretionary District

3 Months - 3 hour stay max. T £16.00 £16.00 Discretionary District

- 24 hour stay max. T £66.00 £66.00 Discretionary District

6 Months - 3 hour stay max. T £31.00 £31.00 Discretionary District

- 24 hour stay max. T £122.00 £122.00 Discretionary District

12 Months - 3 hour stay max. T £56.00 £56.00 Discretionary District

- 24 hour stay max. T £204.00 £204.00 Discretionary District
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Finance & Assets Service Area 2022/23 2023/24

V Charge Proposed Charge

A £ : p £ : p

T

PROFESSIONAL ESTATE SERVICE

Application fee for Events (per application). O £50.00 £50.00

Application fee for Events (per application) - Charitable Events O £25.00 £25.00

Estate Service (Land and Property Transactions) - Hourly Rate O £70.00 £70.00

Licence Admin Fee O £50.00 £50.00

Disposal of Assets/Asset Proposal Admin Fee O £50.00 £50.00

Licence for table with three chairs O £60.00 £60.00
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Finance & Assets Service Area 2022/23 2023/24

V Charge Proposed Charge

A £ : p £ : p

T

CHALETS

Sheringham

Old Chalets T

New Chalets (inc. electricity) T

Cromer

West Beach T

East Beach T

Weekly Lets - Cromer & Sheringham

Low Season T £85.00 £85.00 Discretionary District

High Season T £210.00 £210.00 Discretionary District

Weekly Lets - Cromer East & Sheringham New (Serviced)

Low Season T £95.00 £95.00 Discretionary District

High Season T £260.00 £260.00 Discretionary District

Winter Lets

Per Month T £65.00 £65.00 Discretionary District

Per Week T £21.00 £21.00 Discretionary District

Economic & Community Development & Leisure Service Area V 2022/23 2023/24

A Charge Proposed Charge

T £ : p £ : p

BEACH HUTS

Beach Hut Sites

Cromer, Overstrand & Sheringham One Year (Excluding Rates) T

Mundesley One Year (Excluding Rates) T

Beach Huts

Weekly Lets

Low Season T £70.00 £70.00 Discretionary District

High Season T £195.00 £195.00 Discretionary District

Mundesley - Seasonal Let T
Charges set separately 

under Delegated Power

Charges set separately 

under Delegated Power

Extras:

Charge to go onto beach hut or chalet waiting list Per List T £25.00 £25.00 Discretionary District

Charges set separately 

under Delegated Power

Charges set separately 

under Delegated Power

Charges set separately 

under Delegated Power

Charges set separately 

under Delegated Power
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